
 

‘Meet and Greet’ with the Principal 

 

Come meet Mr. Nuño! 

 

Village: Day: Time: 

Village A Tuesday, September 15 3:00-3:30 

Village B Wednesday, September 16 3:00-3:30 (MAKE-UP) 

Village C Tuesday, September 22 3:00-3:30 

Village D Wednesday, September 23 3:00-3:30 

Village E Thursday, September 24 3:00-3:30 

Village J (Last Name: A-M) Friday, September 25 3:00-3:30 

Village J (Last Name: N-Z) Tuesday, September 29 3:00-3:30 

Village K  Wednesday, September 30 3:00-3:30 

Village L (Last Name: A-M) Thursday, October 1 3:00-3:30 

Village L (Last Name: N-Z) Wednesday, October 7 3:00-3:30 

Village M (Last Name: A-M) Thursday, October 8 3:00-3:30 

Village M (Last Name: N-Z) Thursday, October 15 3:00-3:30 

Village N  (Last Name: 

A-M) 

Friday, October 16 3:00-3:30 

Village N (Last Name: N-Z) Tuesday, October 20 3:00-3:30 

Village O Wednesday, October 21 3:00-3:30 

 

***Link will be embedded for each of the villages prior to the scheduled event(s). 
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